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STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

2

YD

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

TOTAL:

-Y9- 105

425-L-

15+75.00 16+15.00

198+40.00 199+45.00 LT

LT

STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

2

YD

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

TOTAL:

234

502-L- LT

LT

5,414

5,420

-L-

-L-

-L-

LT

LT

1319

2576

CL

CL

CL

117

359

307-Y12-

-Y11-

-Y10- 13+75 14+52

11+50

14+10 14+80

12+42

244+02

199+14

196+00

159+75 160+75

197+97

204+00

251+75

PAVEMENT REMOVAL 
SUMMARY OF 

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
SUMMARY OF BREAKING OF 

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY LENGTH

SAY:

TOTAL:

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER
SUMMARY OF

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

244+36.11

244+06.77 

235+39.28

238+70.00

234+68.06

232+05.00

216+67.17

199+66.01

197+00.52

170+45.25

160+25.00

254+94.84

250+70.00

241+28.06

240+98.72

238+30.00

232+85.01

219+22.00

200+08.02

197+80.16 

182+77.75

162+64.75

829

663

589

229

362

83

253

41

77

1,199

239

SIDE

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

4,570

4,564

SAY:

TOTAL:

SIDE
L.F.

FABRIC

BRACE

END

BRACE

CORNER

BRACE

LINE

POSTS

4"

POSTS

5"

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

RT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

LT.

-L- STA 259+50.41 TO STA 264+32.90

-L- STA 251+22.90 TO STA 258+00.78

-L- STA 248+00.00 TO STA 250+66.74

-L- STA 242+51.57 TO STA 247+40.00

-L- STA 236+60.00 TO STA 241+37.66

-L- STA 234+20.00 TO STA 236+00.00

-L- STA 227+72.00 TO STA 233+01.92

-L- STA 210+30.00 TO STA 227+12.00

-L- STA 205+20.00 TO STA 209+70.00

-L- STA 199+29.30 TO STA 204+60.00

-L- STA 188+47.14 TO STA 198+20.28

-L- STA 178+46.44 TO STA 186+68.00

-L- STA 167+30.00 TO STA 174+07.56

-L- STA 159+19.70 TO STA 162+91.01

-L- STA 163+51.00 TO STA 166+70.00

-DET- STA 256+53.62 TO STA 261+05.51

-L- STA 243+79.06 TO -DET STA 254+90.79

-L- STA 235+45.25 TO STA 242+25.99

-L- STA 230+37.46 TO STA 234+55.00

-L- STA 222+38.25 TO STA 229+82.79

-L- STA 219+27.00 TO STA 221+90.61

-L- STA 201+25.00 TO STA 218+67.00

-L- STA 183+83.21 TO STA 197+05.00

-L- STA 170+60.00 TO STA 183+23.21

-L- STA 163+11.54 TO STA 170+00.00

STATION TO STATION

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

609.49

493.61

309.99

488.52

477.66

216.35

599.15

1,741.67

439.29

539.38

941.20

900.39

908.81

295.99

578.49

656.67

1,146.41

688.19

427.25

687.65

263.04

2,222.86

1,435.95

1,235.52

724.43

3

4

2

1

3

5

1

1

5

4

2

2

6

1

1

2

1

8

2

4

2

2

1

2

2

1

2

6

2

2

3

3

3

1

2

3

4

3

2

3

1

7

5

4

3

33

23

15

29

29

10

32

104

26

31

59

49

51

17

33

37

63

40

23

39

13

132

89

73

45

19

22

13

10

10

10

19

37

10

13

16

28

25

7

16

19

34

16

13

19

10

49

25

28

13

19,030

19,027.96 TOTAL:

SAY: 1100

1097

485

481

A B C D E F

ADDITIONAL BARBED WIRE (CONTINGENCY)

TEMP. 4 STRAND BARBED WIRE FENCE (CONTINGENCY)

1,000

-L- STA 245+00.00 TO STA 250+00.00

-L- STA 244+00.00 TO STA 249+00.00

-L- STA 235+00.00 TO STA 241+00.00

-L- STA 231+00.00 TO STA 242+00.00

TOTAL:

SAY: 2,700

2,700

1,100

600

500

500

& BARBED WIRE FENCE
SUMMARY OF WOVEN WIRE FENCE

RT.

LT.

RT.

LT.

-L- 169+00.00 171+00.00 LT

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

413.22

-L- 174+00.00 174+00.00 91.28LT & RT

-L- 200+77.00 200+77.00 63.67LT & RT

-L- 222+10.00 222+10.00 137.13LT & RT

-L- 229+80.00 229+80.00 80.51LT & RT

1,315.81

1,320
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